
SUSPENSION LINE

CANOPY   CHOICES

�P D  R E S E R V E  9 9

�P D  R E S E R V E  1 0 6

�P D  R E S E R V E  1 1 3 

�P D  R E S E R V E  1 2 6  

�P D  R E S E R V E  1 4 3

STABILIZER COLORS

CONNECTOR LINKS
� Slinks (Reusable Soft Links)

� #4 Stainless Steel 
� #5 Stainless Steel 

COLORS OF TOP & BOTTOM PANELS
TOP PANELS

BOTTOM PANELS

6T ORA

6B ORA

4T ORA

4B ORA

2T ORA

2B ORA

1T ORA

1B ORA

3T ORA

3B ORA

5T ORA

5B ORA

7T ORA

7B ORA

OFFICE
USE
ONLY

SER
IAL #

 ____________________________________

RIB COLORS

1R  

2R

3R

4R

5R

6R

7R

8R

9R

10R

11R

12R

13R

14R

15R

MATCH RIBS
TO CELLS?
IF NO, PLEASE COMPLETE SPACES BELOW.

Y� N�

SLIDER   COLOR

All orders are final. Colors may vary according to dye lot.

  DEALER NAME                                       ID#                     PO#

1S

2S

SKYDIVING CANOPIES BY PERFORMANCE DESIGNS, INC.
1300 E. Int’l Speedway Blvd. • DeLand, FL 32724 USA • T. (386) 738-2224 • F. (386) 734-8297 • www.performancedesigns.com

AVAILABLE COLORS
ORA (Orange)

Name
Shipping Address
City                                                                                    State                Zip/ City 
Code
Country           IS THIS A DROP SHIPMENT? YES� NO �

Who influenced your decision to buy 
a PD canopy (team or individual)?

� 725 lb Microline
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